MAR. 14. 2002_ 2:46PMV			NO, 5489; P. 2					
FORM PTO-1885 (medified)	01-23-2002		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC					
1 Administration and			Patent and Tredemerk Office					
To the Honorable Assistant Secretary or copy(ice) thereof.	101956119	wits: Please reco	rd the attached original document(s)					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2	Name and address of	receiving party(ies):					
FUJI INJECTOR CORPORATION		Name: FUJI INTERNATIONAL COPORATION						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(las) attached?	Not Applicable	Stroot Address: 338-	38. Ohbuchi Fuii-shi Shizuoka-					
3. Nature of conveyance: 1-17-02		Street Address: 338-38, Ohbuchi, Fuji-shi, Shizuoka- ken, Jaoan						
Assignment Merg Security Agreement X Chan Other Certification Date: August 30, 2001	ge of Name	Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? <u>No</u>						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
If this document is being filed together with	h a new application, 1	he execution date of the	he application is:					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/597,571, filed June 20, 2000	B.	B. Petent No.(s)						
	Additional numbers a	tached? No						
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:	respondence 6.	Total number of applie	cations and patents involved: 1					
Name: WENDEROTH, LIND & PONACK, Attn: W. Douglas Hahm , Esg.	L.L.P. 7.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00						
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N.W., S	uite 800	Enclosed (Check No) Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 23-0975 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
City: Washington, State: DC ZIP: 2000	<u>16-1021</u> 8.							
	DO NOT USE THIS		(
9, Statement and signature.			(40E)					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fooriginal document. W. Douglas Hahm , Reg. No. 44,142 Name of Person Signing	oregoing Information is Signature	Ma Da	urch 14, 2002: te					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		Total number of	of pages including cover sheet: 4					
OMB NO. 0651-0611 (6xp. 4/54)	Do not detach this	portion						
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover			•					
Commissioner	and Assistant Secretary	of Petents and Trademar	ks					
	Box Assignme Washington, D.C.	nts	··•					
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheetime for reviewing the document and gathering the comments regarding this burden estimate to the UWashington, D.C. 20231, and the Office of Mana 20503.	e data needed, and com J.S. Patent and Tradema	pleting and reviewing the ark Office, Office of Inform	sample cover sheet. Send mation Systems, PK2-1000C,					

PATENT REEL: 012489 FRAME: 0521

ABRIDGED ENGLISH TRANSLATION OF CERTIFIED TRUE COPY OF EXTRACT FROM COMMERCIAL REGISTER

Trade Name:

FUJI INJECTOR CORPORATION.

FUJI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

Changed July 9, 2001

Registered August 13, 2001

Head Office:

416-2, Kamonomiya, Odawara-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan

338-38, Ohbuchi, Fuji-shi, Shizuoka-ken, Japan

Changed July 15, 2001

Registered August 17, 2001

It is hereby certified that the above is a true copy of the extract from the Commercial Register.

August 30, 2001

Fuji Branch Office, Shizuoka District Legal Affairs Bureau

Registrar: Yoshiaki MATSUNAGA (Official Seal)

PATENT REEL: 012489 FRAME: 0522 **(**

 $\xi^{\uparrow, \epsilon}$

,	063 -	14153							1-0-1			
枚数	商号	量士・	シェケ	ナー	株式	会社 ~						
5	フジ	インター	- ナショ	ョナル	し株	式会社	成13	年7	月9月13			
							昭和	年	月	日変更		
							昭和	年	月	日登記		
	本店 神奈州県小田原市鴨白 1-16番地の2											
	热网络会	土市 大洋	الاحد ال	*	41H1 (7)	20	平成 3	年7	月15	略		
	財例外員	工作人办	1220	甘	re ()	30	昭和13	年8	月/7	福		
							昭和	年	月	B		
							昭和	年	月	日登記		
•							昭和	年	月	B .		
•	il						昭和	年	月	日登記		
	公告をする方法 官 報 に 掲 載 し て す る											
							昭和	年	月	E変更		
							昭和	年	月	日登記		
	額面株式	額面株式1株の金額 金 5 万 円										
İ			昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		
		-	昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		
	発行する	株式の総数	1,6	0 0 \$	ķ.							
			昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		
			昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		
I			昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		
申請人印			昭和	年	月	日変更	昭和	年	月	日登記		

商号・資本欄 1 丁

PATENT

REEL: 012489 FRAME: 0523

I		番	号	支	店	原	因	及	ت 	年	月日
		144T 	-5	×	là	尝	â	2	年	Æ	El
						昭和]	乖	月		ם
1	l					昭和	1	华	月		日義記
						呢和]	乖	月	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	8
3						昭和	7	年	月		日登記
	. !			,	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	昭和	<u></u> ט	年	_الے		A.
						昭和	η	年	月		日整記
			****		***************************************	阳和	כי	年	月		日 -
2						昭和	j	华	月		日登記
• • • •				***************************************		昭和	D	华	月		8
5						昭和	Ω	年	月	•	最記
						加斯	Д	年	·····································	``````````````````````````````````````	F
2						话	Ω	和	1 方	4	自豪記
						₩	ū	年五年五年	100年8月3月2月1日日本	7	京
2						温を	Ŋ	年0	Q M	1	
•-•						という		年。	がかり	3	-
 						品が記され	Ö			₹ ₹	開記
•••					***************************************			年	j	<u>.</u>	阿
2	1					-2611		华	月		日登記
			181		•••••••••••	印表	ū	年	月	••••	且
E	1					昭和	ŧ	年	月		日登記
			•			昭和	F D	年	月		8
נחו	1					阳和	F II	华	F]	日登記
	· -					昭才	KD	年	F.]	日 日
1	1					昭和	 ∤ئ	年	 兵]	日登記

PATENT REEL: 012489 FRAME: 0524

RECORDED: 01/17/2002